
WOMEN'S 189.0 RESULTS

Women's 189.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 176.0 135.0

2 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 180.0 135.0

3 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 189.0 117.5

4 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 175.0 110.0

5 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 168.0 90.0

6 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 189.0 77.5

7 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 172.0 0.0

8 Emberlyn Howell Horton Chargers 178.0 0.0

8 Sofia Fonseca Valley Falls High School 178.0 0.0

10 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 183.6 0.0

Women's 189.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 175.0 242.5

2 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 180.0 222.5

3 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 189.0 215.0

4 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 176.0 210.0

5 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 168.0 190.0

6 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 189.0 165.0

7 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 172.0 0.0

8 Emberlyn Howell Horton Chargers 178.0 0.0

8 Sofia Fonseca Valley Falls High School 178.0 0.0

10 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 183.6 0.0



Women's 189.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 180.0 157.5

2 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 175.0 140.0

3 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 189.0 137.5

4 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 176.0 130.0

5 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 189.0 100.0

6 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 168.0 95.0

7 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 172.0 0.0

8 Emberlyn Howell Horton Chargers 178.0 0.0

8 Sofia Fonseca Valley Falls High School 178.0 0.0

10 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 183.6 0.0

Women's 189.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 180.0 515.0 10

2 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 175.0 492.5 8

3 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 176.0 475.0 6

4 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 189.0 470.0 4

5 Taygen Pannell Valley Falls High School 168.0 375.0 2

6 Logan  Hattemer Oskaloosa High School 189.0 342.5 1

7 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 172.0 0.0 0

8 Emberlyn Howell Horton Chargers 178.0 0.0 0

8 Sofia Fonseca Valley Falls High School 178.0 0.0 0

10 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 183.6 0.0 0


